Fecha/lugar

04/10/25 08:30

04/10/25 08:45

04/10/25 09:30

04/10/25 09:45

04/10/2510:40

04/10/25 11:00

04/10/25 12:00

04/10/2512:20

04/10/2513:20

04/10/2513:40

16° Prueba. El Bonillo

P xporty

Calendario: Divisién de Honor / Grupo A

Local

José El Bonillo
Javi El Bonillo

Piter
Adrian Garcia Martinez

Antonio Megias Martinez
José Joaquin

Piter
Adrian Garcia Martinez

Ivan Simarro Soriano
Félix

José El Bonillo

Javi El Bonillo

Gonzalo Socuéllamos
Ivan Socuéllamos

Antonio Megias Martinez
José Joaquin

Ivan Simarro Soriano
Félix

Gonzalo Socuéllamos
Ivadn Socuéllamos

1/1

Resultado

8-15

9-12

15-7

15-11

415

10-1

7-15

14-8

15-2

415

Visitante

Gonzalo Socuéllamos
Ivadn Socuéllamos

Ivan Simarro Soriano
Félix
José El Bonillo

Javi El Bonillo

Gonzalo Socuéllamos
Ivadn Socuéllamos

Antonio Megias Martinez
José Joaquin

Piter
Adrian Garcia Martinez

Ivan Simarro Soriano
Félix
Piter

Adrian Garcia Martinez

José El Bonillo
Javi El Bonillo

Antonio Megias Martinez
José Joaquin
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